Faith Bible Christian School

Quarter: 3

Jeff & Taunya Richards

308 NE 62nd Ave
Hillsboro, OR 97124

Emma Richards

Class 000
Algebra 1

Am. Sign Lang. 1
Biology

Foundations of Faith
Grammar & Comp
Women of Virtue
World Geography

Signature

Y Teacher

Jennifer Schatz
Anne Shearier
Ryan Smith
Tim Prewette
KC Stewart
Amy Kirkpatrick
Mike Bradley

i letter il

A+
B-

C+
At
A+

76.10
99.60
84.34
96.90
78.74
100.0
99.39

Date

Grade s 0

Comments

April 5, 2016




